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Price List for Obstetrical Care 
 

 

We want you to be aware of the charges that may be incurred during your OB care. The following information is a list of 

common OB services, their prices, and their procedure codes. Please use this information to call your insurance company 

to verify your coverage and to plan for additional expenses. 

 

 

Global Package for routine OB care and vaginal delivery - $6,838 
Global Package for routine OB care and cesarean section delivery - $7,590 

    
Procedure Name Procedure Code Common Diagnosis Code Used Cost* 
Problem Related Visit 
Initial OB Visit (Exam) 
Initial OB Visit (Exam) 
Circumcision 

99212, 99213, 99214, or 99215 
99204 (new patient) 
99215 (established patient) 
54150 

Diagnosis code will vary 
Z32.01 
Z32.01 
Z41.2 

$145-$468 
$528 
$468 
$471 

    
OB Blood Work/Cultures Procedure Code Common Diagnosis Code Used Cost* 
OB Panel 
Urine Culture 
Chlamydia/Gonorrhea 
Herpes Simplex Virus I & II 
Pap Smear 
Diabetes Screening 
Hemoglobin 
Group B (GBS) 
PIH Labs 
Blood Draw 
Rhophylac 

80081 
87086 
87591, 87491 
86695, 86696 
88175 
82950 
85018 
87150 
82565, 84450, 84460, 85025, 84520 
36415 
90384 

Z36.89 
Z36.89 
Z36.89 
Z36.89 
Z36.89 
Z36.89 
Z36.89 
Z36.89 
Diagnosis code will vary 
Diagnosis code will vary 
Diagnosis code will vary 

$240 
$33 
$234 
$133 
$88 
$30 
$20 
$117 
$112 
$12 
$330 

    
Ultrasounds Procedure Code Common Diagnosis Code Used Cost* 
Dating/Problem-Related Ultrasound 
Routine 20-Week Ultrasound 
Follow-Up Ultrasound 
Biophysical Ultrasound 
NST 
NT Scan 

76817(Transvaginal), 76801(Abdominal) 
76811 
76816 
76819 or 76818 
59025 
76813 

Diagnosis code will vary 
Z36.89 
Diagnosis code will vary 
Diagnosis code will vary 
Diagnosis code will vary 
Z36.89 

$316-$400 
$512 
$376 
$293-$401 
$157 
$396 

    
    
    
 

*All fees are subject to change without notice. Please contact our Business Office at 952-249-2002 with any questions. 

 


