Premier ObGyn *of* Minnesota

Price List for Obstetrical Care

We want you to be aware of the charges that may be incurred during your OB care. The following information is a list of common OB services, their prices, and their procedure codes. Please use this information to call your insurance company to verify your coverage and to plan for additional expenses.

Global Package for routine OB care and vaginal delivery - \$6,838 Global Package for routine OB care and cesarean section delivery - \$7,590

<u>Procedure Name</u>	Procedure Code	Common Diagnosis Code Used	<u>Cost*</u>
Problem Related Visit	99212, 99213, 99214, or 99215	Diagnosis code will vary	\$145-\$468
Initial OB Visit (Exam)	99204 (new patient)	Z32.01	\$528
Initial OB Visit (Exam)	99215 (established patient)	Z32.01	\$468
Circumcision	54150	Z41.2	\$471
OB Blood Work/Cultures OB Panel Urine Culture Chlamydia/Gonorrhea Herpes Simplex Virus I & II Pap Smear Diabetes Screening Hemoglobin Group B (GBS) PIH Labs Blood Draw Rhophylac	Procedure Code 80081 87086 87591, 87491 86695, 86696 88175 82950 85018 87150 82565, 84450, 84460, 85025, 84520 36415 90384	Common Diagnosis Code Used Z36.89 Z36.89 Z36.89 Z36.89 Z36.89 Z36.89 Z36.89 Z36.89 Z36.89 Diagnosis code will vary Diagnosis code will vary Diagnosis code will vary	Cost* \$240 \$33 \$234 \$133 \$88 \$30 \$20 \$117 \$112 \$12 \$330
<u>Ultrasounds</u>	Procedure Code	Common Diagnosis Code Used	<u>Cost*</u>
Dating/Problem-Related Ultrasound	76817(Transvaginal), 76801(Abdominal)	Diagnosis code will vary	\$316-\$400
Routine 20-Week Ultrasound	76811	Z36.89	\$512
Follow-Up Ultrasound	76816	Diagnosis code will vary	\$376
Biophysical Ultrasound	76819 or 76818	Diagnosis code will vary	\$293-\$401
NST	59025	Diagnosis code will vary	\$157
NT Scan	76813	Z36.89	\$396

*All fees are subject to change without notice. Please contact our Business Office at 952-249-2002 with any questions.